Oppna Ostra Sprintcupen 2006-03-05 Osthammar

Officiell resultatlista

Arr: Gsthammars Motorklubb

070-6188345

Pl Pl
tot kl.

10
Pl Pl
tot kl.

2006-03-05 16:33

copyright

Ki

Ki

St.nr

10

7

w 0 o

24
19
26
23
22
20
25

KI. VOC Grp N 1600

Forare/Co-driver
Peter Eriksson
Henrik Andersen
Conny Sjostrom
Karl-Uno Sjéstrom
Lars Lindqvist
Erik Lindqvist
Fredrik Holm
Patrik Helander
Daniel Johansson
Robert Asp
Karl-Erik Lund
Lars Lofqvist
Emil Niskakoski
Jim Karlsson
Gery Johansson
Angelica Johansson
Lennart Wallmo
Tomas Wallmo
Tommy Ohlsson
Bengt Zaar

Kl. Grp E

Forare/Co-driver
Fredrik Lord
Johan Straby
Sten Pettersson
Theres Rakonen

Bror Gustavsson Hans

Wardh

Mikaerl Andersson
Patrik Svensson
Fredrik Kindberg
Amalia Gille
Magnus Eliasson
Mattias Kagstrom
Fredrik Byrevik
Kindberg

Elin

Klubb/Anmalare

Films MK

MK Rimo
Mélaréarnas MK
Almunge MK
Varmdé MK
SMK Tierp
Films MK
Skutskérs MS
SMK Gavle
Skepptuna MK

Klubb/Anmélare

Rasbo MK
Skepptuna MK
Skepptuna MK
Rasbo MK

Films MK

Osthammars MK

Films MK

Tid och Resultat

Suzuki Swift GTI

Suzuki Swift GTI

Volvo 240

Suzuki Swift GTI

Volvo 240

Volvo 240

Volvo 240

Suzuki Swift GTI

Volvo 240

Volvo 240

VW Golf I

Saab 99

Saab 99

Honda Civic

Saab 99

VW Golf

Volvo 240

tavlingsconsult@glocalnet.net

SS1

02:34,10

02:40,90

02:44,20

02:45,70

02:43,40

02:48,30

02:43,80

02:44,20

02:44,90

02:51,70

SS 1

02:41,20

02:40,70

02:42,40

02:45,00

02:41,20

02:38,20

02:55,80

S§82

02:31,00

02:32,30

02:32,30

02:37,20

02:34,40

02:36,00

02:36,20

02:36,90

02:37,20

02:42,80

SS2

02:31,30

02:33,30

02:33,30

02:33,90

02:35,00

02:35,30

02:48,40

SS3

02:23,70

02:25,20

02:29,60

02:25,70

02:28,70

02:29,90

02:31,20

02:32,40

02:32,40

02:38,80

SS 3

02:28,00

02:27,50

02:30,20

02:32,20

02:31,60

02:31,40

02:51,20

Summa

04:54,70
04:57,50
05:01,90
05:02,90
05:03,10
05:05,90
05:07,40
05:09,30
05:09,60
05:21,60

Summa

04:59,30
05:00,80
05:03,50
05:06,10
05:06,60
05:06,70
05:39,60

Tavlingsconsult Norrképing
011-53111, 070-5770965
Tidtagningsutrustning rally



Oppna Ostra Sprintcupen 2006-03-05 Osthammar

Pl Pl
tot kl.

Pl Pl
tot kl.

10

2006-03-05 16:33
copyright

Ki

27

21

St.nr

11
13
14
12
15

St.nr
10

33
74
29
36
35
32
31
75
30
34

Bengt Renberg
Joakim Renberg

Pér Berge
Oscar Berge
KI. Grp H 66-74

Forare
Anders Béfve
Anna Bifve
Roger Carman
Andreas Ostling
Lennart Bohm
Kjell Carlsson
Hakan Andersson
Roland Andersson
Torsten Andersson
Mats Radman

Kl.4 WD

Forare
Bjorn Blackne
Andreas olsson
Kjell Sandberg
Lars Karlsson
Dick Larsson
Tage Andersson
Janne Wikstrém
Borje Wall
Mikael Ahman
Johan Pettersson
Soren Olsson
Conny Lindwall
Mats Jonsson
Maria Lindwall
Johan Oscarsson
Marcus Bolinsson
Thomas Hogbom  Tom
Jansson
Peter Encrantz
Sara Kagstrom

Skutskars MS

Team Alvkarleby Bildemontering AB

Malardarnas MK
Klubb/Anmélare

Rasbo MK
Antes Motor Norrtilje

SMK Gavle
Svenska Saab Klubben
Huddinge MK
Almunge MK
MK Rimo
Klubb/Anmalare

Bérje SK Motor

Haninge MK

Team KS Bergspragning
Rasbo MK

Skutskars MS

Films MK

Films MK

SMK Uppsala

SMK Sédermanland
Motorcentralen AB

MK Rimo

Skutskars MS

Opel Ascona B
VW Golf Il

Bil
Opel Ascona A
Saab V4
Opel Ascona A
Saab V4
Opel Ascona

Bil
Subaru Impreza
Toyota Celica
Toyota Celica
Toyota Celica
Ford Escort
Toyota Celica
Mitsubishi Lancer
Ford Escort
Mazda 323

Mazda 323

Tid och Resultat
tavlingsconsult@glocalnet.net

03:08,80

15:00,00

SS 1

02:31,20

02:40,40

02:38,50

02:48,30

02:27,90

SS 1

02:16,50

02:16,00

02:17,30

02:24,00

02:23,10

02:19,10

02:20,30

02:25,60

02:32,60

02:30,20

02:54,00

15:00,00

SSs2

02:22,40

02:31,40

02:33,60

02:37,40

15:00,00

SS82

02:11,60

02:13,40

02:21,30

02:17,00

02:18,10

03:54,20

02:14,70

15:00,00

02:25,80

02:33,90

Arr: Gsthammars Motorklubb

070-6188345

02:51,20 05:45,20
08:59,99 30:00,00
Summa
Ss3
02:20,10 04:42,50
02:30,10 05:01,50
02:32,60 05:06,20
02:31,80 05:09,20
08:59,99 17:27,90
Summa
ss3
02:06,70 04:18,30
02:10,40 04:23,80
02:09,00 04:26,30
02:12,00 04:29,00
02:15,20 04:33,30
02:15,10 04:34,20
02:21,00 04:35,00
02:16,30 04:41,90
02:22,20 04:48,00
02:23,40 04:53,60

Tavlingsconsult Norrképing
011-53111, 070-5770965
Tidtagningsutrustning rally



Oppna Ostra Sprintcupen 2006-03-05 Osthammar

Pl Pl KI5
tot kl. Fo.kl

1 A
2 A
3 A
4 A
5 A
6 B
7 A
8 B
9 A
10 B
11 C
12 A
13 A
14 A
15 A
16 A
17 A
18 B

2006-03-05 16:33
copyright

St.nr
29

4
40
44
73
60
66
39
51
46
54
68
61
50
55
62
69
57
70

KI. 2 WD
Férare/Co-driver

Magnus Wallén
Mattias Nystrom
Magnus Henriksson
Fredrik Henriksson
Roger Helén
Marcus Andersson
Simon Léfstrém
Carl-J Gustavsson
Mikael Ahman
Patrik Ahman

Anders Eriksson Kim

Koivio

Tommy Hogstrom
Lotta Lundqvist
Martin Lindberg
Veronica Lindberg
Krister ?otterman
Hakan Ortby
Roine Berlin
Christian Ohlsson
Fredrik Krumlin
Jesper Nilsson
Daniel Gustavsson
Jessica Larsson
Mikael Bjorklund
Andersson
Hans-Ake Jansson
Henrik Jansson
Leif Westman
Ogren

Peter Holmberg
Anders Hedlund
Lars Lindholm
Bjorn Ostring
Fredrik Lindelof
Fredrik Undin

Jan

Per

Klubb/Anmélare
Vallentuna MK
SMK Linde
Rasbo MK
Osthammars MK
Almunge MK
MK Rimo
MK Rimo
Skutskars MS
Almunge MK
Almunge MK
Motorsport
Pited MS

SMK Uppsala
Rasbo MK

Team Malte Mansson Motorsport

MK Rimo

A.Jansson & Son Skogsmaskiner

Skutskars MS

Films MK

Skepptuna MK

SMK Sala

Tid och Resultat

AR.C

Bil
Nissan Sunny
Saab 9-3 Kitcar
VW Golf
Opel Ascona B
Opel Corsa
Opel Corsa
Opel Corsa
Ford Escort
Opel Gsi
Volvo 240
VW Golf
Ford Fiesta
Ford Escort
Volvo 240
Opel Astra
Volvo 940
Peugeot 206

VW Golf

tavlingsconsult@glocalnet.net

SS1

02:21,70

02:19,70

02:19,30

02:20,40

02:18,60

02:22,70

02:25,50

02:19,30

02:28,20

02:26,30

02:24,30

02:31,90

02:29,70

02:25,60

02:26,40

02:32,00

02:28,90

02:30,60

§§82

02:12,20

02:11,90

02:13,60

02:15,50

02:16,60

02:18,90

02:18,80

02:15,80

02:20,80

02:20,90

02:22,40

02:23,00

02:24,20

02:23,70

02:23,10

02:23,70

02:23,40

02:23,30

Arr: Gsthammars Motorklubb

SS3

02:10,80

02:12,20

02:12,10

02:13,80

02:14,10

02:15,40

02:16,20

08:59,99

02:15,60

02:19,60

02:18,70

02:19,40

02:19,10

02:20,00

02:21,30

02:22,90

02:23,40

02:26,70

070-6188345

Summa

04:23,00
04:24,10
04:25,70
04:29,30
04:30,70
04:34,30
04:35,00
04:35,10
04:36,40
04:40,50
04:41,10
04:42,40
04:43,30
04:43,70
04:44,40
04:46,60
04:46,80
04:50,00

Tavlingsconsult Norrképing
011-53111, 070-5770965
Tidtagningsutrustning rally



Oppna Ostra Sprintcupen 2006-03-05 Osthammar

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

2006-03-05 16:33
copyright

99

99

43
56
65
37
48
58
71
63
52
49
53

99

Kim Nilsson
Johan Holmqyvist
Andreas Sandqvist
Thomas Sandqvist
Alf Sandqvist
Carina Wallén
Christer Sandqvist
Filip Berglund
Stefan Andersson
Robert Andersson
Tobias Johansson
Krister Nordlund
Martin Geijstedt
Magne Nordling
Kennet Andersson
Jorgen Astrand
Andreas Krumlin
Jimmy Gustavsson
Mikael Wahlund
Hasse Ekman
Kent Andersson
Michael Jansson

Forakare

Jonas Honkanen
Jarmo Honkannen
Tony Jansson
Vakant

Skutskars MS
Osthammars MK
Skepptuna MK
Skepptuna MK
Vallentuna MK
Skepptuna MK
Rasbo MK
Osthammars MK
Pited MS

Rasbo MK

Vaxholms MK

Almunge MK

Almunge MK

Tid och Resultat

VW Golf Il

Opel Ascona
Volvo 240

Volvo 240
Nissan Sunny
Opel Ascona B
Opel Ascona B
Opel Ascona B
VW Golf Il

Opel Kadett GTE

Ford Escort

VW Golf |

Ford Cortina

tavlingsconsult@glocalnet.net

02:27,60

02:33,10

02:35,80

02:27,50

02:44,80

02:34,20

02:42,70

02:36,10

02:36,50

02:44,50

03:03,80

02:28,30

02:30,00

02:29,50

02:30,20

02:31,20

02:29,60

02:36,50

02:34,90

04:29,50

02:36,00

02:48,70

Arr: Gsthammars Motorklubb

070-6188345

02:23,90 04:51,50
02:26,60 04:56,60
02:27,40 04:56,90
02:30,90 04:57,70
02:31,10 05:02,30
02:32,80 05:02,40
02:32,00 05:08,50
04:03,40 05:11,00
02:38,90 05:15,40
06:32,60 05:20,50
02:44,30 05:33,00

00:00,00

00:00,00

Tavlingsconsult Norrképing
011-53111, 070-5770965

Tidtagningsutrustning rally



